Republicans
BUSH, GEORGE

BUCHANAN, PATRICK J*
DUKE, DAVID E

Democrats
CLINTON, WILLIAM JEFFERSON

AGRAN, LARRY

BROWN, EDMUND G JR
FULANI, LENORA B

HARKIN, TOM

KERREY, J ROBERT**
LAROUCHE, LYNDON H JR
TSONGAS, PAUL E

WILDER, LAWRENCE DOUGLAS

Independent
GRITZ, JAMES "BO"
PEROT, ROSS*
Libertarian
MARROU, ANDRE V
Natural Law
HAGELIN, JOHN DR

Taxpayers
PHILLIPS, HOWARD

Total

Operating
Expenditures

$1,148,966

$230,466
$6,781

$1,194,026

$192,450
$246,701
$864,416
$894,656
$986,294
$249,163
$928,055
$355,774

$42,023
$0
$183,205

$0

$0

$7,522,976

Transfers to Other
Authorized Cmtes

$27,720

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$3,379
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$31,099

Presidential Table 2

Presidential Campaign Disbursements through December 31, 1991

Fundraising
Disbursement

$1,473,108

$0
$0

$127,058

$0
$175,925
$0
$1,004,304
$331,634
$0
$373,467
$0

$0
$0
$77,225

$0

$0

$3,562,721

Exempt

Legal and
Accounting
Expenses

$1,344,144

$0
$0

$90,470

$0
$17,981
$0
$80,588
$33,464
$112
$53,418
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,620,177

Candidate Loan
Repayment

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$200
$0

$0

$0
$5,000
$0

$0

$0

$2,900

$0

$0

$8,100

Other Loan
Repayment

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$1,700
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$8,500

$0

$0

$10,200

*These totals were updated on 7/8/14 to take into consideration comprehensive amendments filed by Perot's and Buchanan's authorized committees.
**These totals were updated on 12/28/15 to take into consideration comprehensive amendments filed by Kerrey's authorized committees.

Total

Refunds

$124,535

$0

$0
$3,035
$1,773
$350
$340
$0
$700

$810
$300

$0

$0

$672

$0

$0

$132,515

Other
Disbursements

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$4,795

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$4,795

Total
Disbursments

$4,118,474

$230,466
$64,657

$1,414,591

$194,224
$898,089
$870,036
$1,979,548
$584,819
$254,770
$1,200,390
$356,074

$42,023

$0

$272,505

$0

$0

$12,480,666

Ending Cash
on Hand

$7,530,595

$476,640
$96,331

$1,889,429

$2,698
$136,384
$3,657
$202,522
$0
$55,819
$112,798
$156,620

$3,082
$0
$12,530

$0

$0

$10,679,105

Debts
Owed By

$667,291

$23,987
$39,160

$424,698

$23,000
$0
$124,333
$0

$0
$2,089,485
$245,935
$118,265

$5,464
$0
$6,023

$0

$0

$3,767,641

Debts
Owed To

$168,601

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,577
$0
$0

$0

$0

$30,000

$0

$0

$200,178



